- M2

= T ;
Alevia -chl
905-785-9952 -Fhi

T wamcw_

= - : B .. B DAy LOANS - M CHEQUES CASHED!

s W8

Senior Leasing Manager FCR Leasing

Aquitaine Plaza Lasan Nguyen fer.ca ® FIRST
et lasan.nguyen@fcr.ca leasing@fcr.ca
Mississauga, ON 416-216-2397 403.257.6888 " CAPITAL
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Aquitaine Plaza
Demographics

Winston Churchill Blvd
& Traffic Count / Aquitaine Ave /
Battleford Rd : 33,628
O
% Walk Score 61
— Transit Score 67
1km
(@ Household Income $109,281
@ Households 6,686

86-9? Population 18,096

fcr.ca

3km

$131,839

27,801

88,579

5km

$135,585

50,889

166,679
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Costi Immigrant
Services

WINSTON CHURCHHILL BOULEVARD

[T
L
Hus

L
T

[ roreres |

‘1

AQUITAINE PLAZA

fcr.ca


/usr/local/tomcat/temp/fcr.ca

@e riRsT o : . :
.. CAPITAL Aquitaine Plaza 6750 Winston Churchill Site Plan

Current Tenants Current Availability

Popeye's Money Mart 3,060 sf 21061-A01004A

Dulux Paint KUNG FU TEA 933 sf 21061-A02001B

Watan Supermarket Yeung & Banh \_,

Costi Immigrant Services  Co-Operators DUIUX; popeves
. i ) . Contact

Alliance Physio Nagi Law Professional

Domino's Corporation Lasan Nguyen

Meadowvale Pharmacy ~ Oxford Learning Centre Senior Leasing ‘,

Subway Manager °§° o

lasan.nguyen@fcr.ca
416-216-2397
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